ATHLETE FIRST
Gregorio
Lorenzo
Nicola
Enrico
Carlo Maria
Eleonora
Daniele
Daniele
Andrea
Stefano
Daniele
Michela
Cristina
Emanuela
Laura
Roberta
Marta
Emanuele
Riccardo
Alessandro
Salvatore
Federico
Ivan
Simone
Marco
Marco
Gennaro
Elvis

Luca

Luca
Roberto
Juri
Antonino
Barabra
Carla
Barbara
Maddalena
Lisa

Bruno

ATHLETE LAST
Delco

Rio
Zomini
Costa
Trotta
Bado
Bertossi
Di Fresco
De Rosa
Bulgarelli
Baldini
Menegon
Sironi
Montanari
Silei
Maule
Adami
Ciotti
Greppi
Zangheri
Barbanti
Stegagno
Pelizzari
Peri
Badali
Binetti
Beltrami
Gambuzzi
Gattesco
Fiume
Sattin
Tavella
Greco
Trazzi
Ciaudano
Davolio
Penzo
Desidera
Pasqualini

NATIONALITY
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

START NUMBER

92 DNF
103
105
101
104 DNF
439
118
121
120
119
117
468
472
469
471
467
466
164
155
163
146
161
158
159
145
148
147
151
152
150
160
162
154 DNF
495
497
492
494
493 DNF
260

POSITION

TOTAL TIME

DNF
4 05:08:44
9 05:57:30
10 06:25:03

DNF
14 06:12:29
2 04:57:29
17 05:26:58
19 05:27:32
22 05:34:13
25 06:17:01
1 05:05:56
5 05:36:31
6 05:37:47
8 05:40:37
10 05:42:00
21 06:58:58
2 04:43:24
5 04:53:10
8 05:00:28
9 05:00:56
22 05:25:21
25 05:27:43
28 05:34:51
30 05:35:48
34 05:47:01
36 05:49:50
39 05:54:14
40 05:54:29
43 06:08:29
44 06:10:51
46 06:20:51

DNF
4 05:28:59
5 05:30:21
6 05:31:24
19 06:16:57
00:00:00
1 04:37:09

PROGRAM
20-24 Male AG
25-29 Male AG
25-29 Male AG
25-29 Male AG
25-29 Male AG
30-34 Female AG
30-34 Male AG
30-34 Male AG
30-34 Male AG
30-34 Male AG
30-34 Male AG
35-39 Female AG
35-39 Female AG
35-39 Female AG
35-39 Female AG
35-39 Female AG
35-39 Female AG
35-39 Male AG
35-39 Male AG
35-39 Male AG
35-39 Male AG
35-39 Male AG
35-39 Male AG
35-39 Male AG
35-39 Male AG
35-39 Male AG
35-39 Male AG
35-39 Male AG
35-39 Male AG
35-39 Male AG
35-39 Male AG
35-39 Male AG
35-39 Male AG
40-44 Female AG
40-44 Female AG
40-44 Female AG
40-44 Female AG
40-44 Female AG
40-44 Male AG



Guido Esposito ITA 206 5 04:55:14 40-44 Male AG
Nazario Battista ITA 200 7 04:58:09 40-44 Male AG
Gianluca Bonini ITA 201 10 05:10:09 40-44 Male AG
Cristiano Marchese ITA 212 11 05:11:28 40-44 Male AG
Maurizio Cancilla ITA 203 18 05:20:18 40-44 Male AG
Matteo Fransos ITA 208 27 05:31:07 40-44 Male AG
Andrea Angelo Ferrari ITA 207 29 05:32:01 40-44 Male AG
Riccardo Mainini ITA 210 29 05:32:01 40-44 Male AG
Giovanni Rinaldi ITA 219 32 05:37:31 40-44 Male AG
Davide Pirazzini ITA 218 33 05:38:30 40-44 Male AG
Enrico Miguidi ITA 213 35 05:41:43 40-44 Male AG
Roberto De Corti ITA 205 36 05:41:50 40-44 Male AG
Stefano Brandini ITA 202 37 05:42:01 40-44 Male AG
Paolo Ghinelli ITA 209 38 05:45:32 40-44 Male AG
Leonardo Vaglini ITA 222 39 05:48:19 40-44 Male AG
Baldassare Mantova ITA 211 43 05:58:42 40-44 Male AG
Giovanni Pierandrea ITA 217 44 06:04:56 40-44 Male AG
Stefano Zanetti ITA 224 46 06:15:29 40-44 Male AG
Pietro Cipolla ITA 204 47 06:21:42 40-44 Male AG
Fabio Sgroi ITA 221 48 06:24:32 40-44 Male AG
Massimo Vianello ITA 223 50 06:54:16 40-44 Male AG
Yuri Orlandi ITA 216 DNF DNF 40-44 Male AG
Ada Ventura ITA 529 8 06:16:08 45-49 Female AG
Laura Sala ITA 528 11 06:18:46 45-49 Female AG
Loredana Coda ITA 527 15 07:20:09 45-49 Female AG
Andrea Vecchiato ITA 285 3 04:53:37 45-49 Male AG
Ivan Giunchi ITA 276 4 04:58:01 45-49 Male AG
Leonardo Nocentini ITA 280 5 04:58:51 45-49 Male AG
Alessandro Bovolenta ITA 268 8 05:05:52 45-49 Male AG
Nicola De Luca ITA 273 16 05:17:36 45-49 Male AG
Marco Paggiaro ITA 281 22 05:29:05 45-49 Male AG
Claudio Delbono ITA 274 24 05:30:24 45-49 Male AG
Massimiliano Gandossi ITA 275 29 05:36:04 45-49 Male AG
Alberto Cambio ITA 269 34 05:40:35 45-49 Male AG
Alessandro Taveggia ITA 284 36 05:45:01 45-49 Male AG
Alessandro Manfroni ITA 277 38 05:45:21 45-49 Male AG
Roberto Balestriero ITA 265 41 05:51:14 45-49 Male AG
Enrico Parlatore ITA 282 42 06:01:50 45-49 Male AG
Guido Masotti ITA 278 43 06:10:04 45-49 Male AG
Francesco Adornetto ITA 263 44 06:12:55 45-49 Male AG



Maurizio
Alessandro
Paolo
Gianluca
Michele
Luca
Francesco
Virna
Sabrina
Andrea
Luciano
Glauco
Mauro
Marco
Elico
Tiziano
Ascanio
Andrea
Paolo
Roberto
Maurizio
Viadi
Stefano
Diego
Ermanno
Lorenzo
Bruno
Giorgio
Guido
Vittorio
Gian Marco
Vanzi
Eros
Vittorio
Mario

Ceccanti
Montalbini
Rossetti
Adornetto
Bonati
D'Ammora
Antonioli
Stavla
Peretto
Zecchini
Fondrieschi
Valentini
Allegrini
Morganti
Melani
Tomezzoli
Rodorigo
Della Cha
Bonacina
Burtone
Borhy
Vardiero
Stenghel
Pozzatti
Ruffini
Rigato
Irace
Mortara
Bassan
Bacio
Tironi
Michele
Tassinari
Amadi
Mazzotti

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

271
279
283
262
267
272
264
546
545
331
325
330
320
327
326
329
328
324
322
371
370
375
374
376
401
400
398
399
397
396
413
412
423
422
426

DNF
DNF
DQ

DNF

45 06:21:18
47 06:33:55
48 06:47:31
49 06:48:03
DNF
DNF
DSQ
9 06:32:02
10 06:37:10
12 05:29:55
14 05:33:46
17 05:39:51
20 05:45:20
26 05:52:59
27 05:54:12
32 06:11:49
35 06:15:00
36 06:16:09
40 06:35:43
8 05:57:54
14 06:29:10
15 06:35:25
18 06:48:03
DNF
1 05:09:53
2 05:33:57
7 05:54:48
10 06:18:08
12 06:19:21
14 07:22:22
1 05:30:19
2 05:41:55
2 07:13:32
3 08:11:46
1 08:05:47

45-49 Male AG
45-49 Male AG
45-49 Male AG
45-49 Male AG
45-49 Male AG
45-49 Male AG
45-49 Male AG

50-54 Female AG
50-54 Female AG

50-54 Male AG
50-54 Male AG
50-54 Male AG
50-54 Male AG
50-54 Male AG
50-54 Male AG
50-54 Male AG
50-54 Male AG
50-54 Male AG
50-54 Male AG
55-59 Male AG
55-59 Male AG
55-59 Male AG
55-59 Male AG
55-59 Male AG
60-64 Male AG
60-64 Male AG
60-64 Male AG
60-64 Male AG
60-64 Male AG
60-64 Male AG
65-69 Male AG
65-69 Male AG
70-74 Male AG
70-74 Male AG
75-79 Male AG



